SPRING FLING MIDWAY CLASSIC
June 3™, 4™ & 5th 2016 8:00 A.M.
MO STATE FAIRGROUNDS — COLISEUM
SEDALIA, MO
AQHA  * PHBA

COME ONE AND ALL
SPRING FLING AQHA- PHBA SHOW
SPLIT COMBINED
3 AQHA JUDGES * 4 PHBA JUDGES
AQHA SPECIAL EVENT HALTER
1 JUDGE

SHOW HALTER 1 TIME TO
4 PHBA & 4 AQHA JUDGES

SHOW FOR $55.00 SHOW FEE
PER JUDGE OR $10.00 PER CLASS/JUDGE

TO RES STALLS: CALL Janice 660-473-1140



SPRING FLING MIDWAY CLASSIC
JUNE 3RD ,4TH, 5TH 2016, 8:00 A.M.

* AQHA  * PHBA *

JUDGES
CLINT FULLERTON, PHBA, AQHA

JUDGES:
HOWARD REA, AQHA, PHBA

TRISHA ARMSTROMG , PHBA , AQHA HALTER MARGO BALL , AQHA, PHBA

FRIDAY CLASSES :

SHOW #1

YOUTH HUNTER IN HAND, PHBA

. N. AMA TRAIL (W/T ONLY) AQHA*
. N. AMA TRAIL, PHBA

147. AMA 3 YR STALLION, PHBA
148. AMA 3 YR STALLION, AQHA

1

2. AMA HUNTER IN HAND, PHBA 77. N. AMA TRAIL, AQHA 149. AMA 4 YR STALLION, PHBA

3. OPEN HUNTER IN HAND, PHBA 78. AMA TRAIL, PHBA (WALK/TROT) 150. AMA AGED STALLION, PHBA

4. SM FRY HUS 5-9 PHBA 79. AMA TRAIL , PHBA 151. AMA AGED STALLION, AQHA

5. N. YOUTH HUS (W/T Only) AQHA* 80. AMA TRAIL, AQHA 152. AMA PERF STALLION, PHBA

6. N. YOUTH HUS, PHBA 81. “SELECT” AMA TRAIL, PHBA 153. AMA PERF STALLION, AQHA

7. N. YOUTH HUS, AQHA 82. “SELECT” AMA TRAIL, AQHA GR & RES AMA STALLION, PHBA

8. YOUTH HUS 13 & U, PHBA 83. TRAIL, PHBA GR & RES AMA STALLION, AQHA

9. YOUTH HUS 14-18, PHBA 84. TRAIL, AQHA 154. PHBA BRED AMA STALLION, PHBA

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
. AMA HUS, AQHA

41.

YOUTH HUS, AQHA
N.AMA HUS, ( W/T Only) AQHA*
N.AMA HUS PHBA

N.AMA HUS, AQHA

AMA HUS, PHBA

AM “SELECT” HUS, PHBA

. AM “SELECT” HUS, AQHA

. GREEN HUS, AQHA

. OPEN HUS. PHBA

. OPEN HUS, AQHA

. PHBA BRED YTH HUS, PHBA

. PHBA BRED AMA HUS, PHBA

. SM FRY HUNT SEAT EQ 5-9 PHBA
. N. YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQ (W/T ONLY) AQHA*
. N.YTH HUNT SEAT EQ, PHBA

. N. YTH HUNT SEAT EQ, AQHA

. YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQ,13 & U, PHBA

. YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQ, 14-18, PHBA

. YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQ, AQHA

. N.AMA HUNT SEAT EQ, (W/T ONLY) AQHA*
. N.AMA HUNT SEAT EQ, PHBA

. N.AMA HUNT SEAT EQ. AQHA

. AMA HUNT SEAT EQ, PHBA

. AMA HUNT SEAT EQ, AQHA

. “SELECT” HUNT SEAT EQ, PHBA

. “SELECT” HUNT SEAT EQ, AQHA

. PHBA BRED YT HUNT SEAT EQ, PHBA

. PHBA BRED AMA HUNT SEAT EQ,PHBA

. EWD HUS AQHA,PHBA

. EWD HUNT SEAT EQ AQHA, PHBA

BREAK
LEADLINE 6 & UNDER OPEN

Walk Trot Western Pleasure $5.00 at Gate

4.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
43.
49.
50.
51.
. JR WESTERN PL, AQHA

. N. AMA WESTRN PL. (W/T ONLY) AQHA*
. N. AMA WESTERN PL, PHBA

. N.AMA WESTERN PL, AQHA

. AMA WESTERN PL, PHBA (WALK/TROT)

SM FRY WESTERN PL 5-9, PHBA

N. YTH WESTERN PL.(W/T ONLY) AQHA*
N. YTH WESTERN PL. PHBA

N. YTH WESTERN PL.AQHA

GREEN WESTERN PL, AQHA

YOUTH WESTERN PL, 13 & U, PHBA
YOUTH WESTERN PL, 14-18, PHBA
YOUTH WESTERN PL, AQHA

EWD WESTERN PLEASURE AQHA,PHBA
JR. WESTERN PL, PHBA

AMA WESTERN PL, PHBA

. AMA WESTERN PL, AQHA

. “SELECT” AMA WESTERN PL, PHBA
. “SELECT” AMA WESTERN PL, AQHA
. SR. WESTERN PL, PHBA

. SR WESTERN PL, AQHA

. PHBA BRED YTH WEST PL, PHBA

. PHBA BRED AMA WEST PL, PHBA

. PHBA BRED OPEN WEST PL. PHBA

. EWD HORMANSHIP LEVEL 1,2,3

BREAK

. EWD TRAIL, LEVEL 1,2,3

. SM FRY TRAIL 5-9 PHBA

. N. YOUTH TRAIL (W/T only) AQHA*
. N. YOUTH TRAIL, PHBA

. PHBA BRED YTH TRAIL, PHBA

. PHBA BRED AMA TRAIL, PHBA

. PHBA BRED OPEN TRAIL,PHBA

. SM FRY HORSEMANSHIP 5-9 PHBA

. N. YTH HORSEMANSHIP (W/T ONLY) AQHA*
. N. YTH HORSEMANSHIP, PHBA

. N. YTH HORSEMANSHIP, AQHA

. YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP, 13 & U, PHBA

. YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP, 14-18, PHBA

. YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP, AQHA

. N. AMA HORSEMANSHIP (W/T ONLY) AQHA*
. N.AMA HORSEMANSHIP, PHBA

. N. AMA HORSEMANSHIP, AQHA

. AMA HORSEMANSHIP, PHBA (WALK/TROT)
. AMA HORSEMANSHIP, PHBA

. AMA HORSEMANSHIP, AQHA

. “SELECT” HORSEMANSHIP, PHBA

. “SELECT” HORSEMANSHIP, AQHA

. PHBA BRED YTH HORSEMANSHIP,

. PHBA BRED AMA HORSEMANSHIP

. YOUTH. BARRELS PHBA

. YOUTH BARRELS, AQHA

. AMA BARRELS, PHBA
. AMA BARRELS, AQHA
. BARRELS PHBA

. BARRELS, AQHA

. YOUTH POLES, PHBA

YOUTH POLES, AQHA

. AMA POLES, PHBA

. AMA POLES, AQHA

. POLES, PHBA

. POLES, AQHA

. YOUTH STAKE RACE, PHBA

YOUTH STAKE RACE, AQHA

. AMA STAKE RACE , PHBA
120.

AMA STAKE RACE, AQHA

SATURDAY CLASSES 8:00 A.M.

121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

131
132

133.
134.
. RANCH RIDING, PHBA

142

YEARLING LONGE LINE, PHBA
YOUTH REINING, PHBA

YOUTH REINING, AQHA

AMA REINING, PHBA

AMA REINING, AQHA

REINING, PHBA

REINING, AQHA

PHBA BRED YTH REINING, PHBA
PHBA BRED AMA REINING, PHBA
PHBA BRED OPEN REINING, PHBA
YTH RANCH RIDING, PHBA

YTH RANCH RIDING, AQHA
AMA RANCH RIDING, PHBA
AMA. RANCH RIDING, AQHA

RANCH RIDING, AQHA

. PHBA BRED YTH RANCH RIDING,
. PHBA BRED AMA RANCH RIDING
. PHBA BRED OPEN RANCH RIDING

BREAK SHOW # 2

. EWD HORSEMANSHIP ,AQHA ,PHBA
. EWD TRAIL ,AQHA, PHBA

EWD WESTERN PLEASURE, AQHA ,PHBA

SHOW #1 AND SHOW #2 HALTER

HALTER WILL SHOW 1 TIME TO ALL JUDGES.

NOT BEFORE 9:30 A.M.

155. YEARLING STALLION, PHBA
156. YEARLING STALLION, AQHA

157. 2 YR OLD STALLION, PHBA

158. 2 YR OLD STALLION, AQHA

159. 3 YR OLD STALLION, PHBA

160. 3 YR OLD STALLION, AQHA

161. 4 YR OLD STALLION, PHBA

162. AGED STALLIONS , PHBA

163. AGED STALLIONS, AQHA

164. PERF STALLIONS, PHBA

165. PERF STALLIONS, AQHA

GR & RES STALLIONS, PHBA

GR & RES STALLIONS, AQHA

166. PHBA BRED STALLION, PHBA
167. YTH YEARLING GELDINGS, PHBA
168. YTH YEARLING GELDINGS, AQHA
169. YTH 2 YR OLD GELDINGS, PHBA
170. YTH 2 YR OLD GELDINGS, AQHA
171. YTH 3 YR OLD GELDINGS, PHBA
172. YTH 3 YR OLD GELDINGS, AQHA
173. YTH 4 YR OLD GELDINGS, PHBA
174. YTH AGED GELDINGS, PHBA

175. YTH AGED GELDINGS, AQHA

176. YTH PERF GELDINGS, PHBA

177. YTH PERF GELDINGS, AQHA

GR & RESERVE YTH GELDING, PHBA
GR & RESERVE YTH GELDING, AQHA
178. PHBA BRED YTH GELDINGS, PHBA
179. AMA YEARLING GELDINGS, PHBA
180. AMA YEARLING GELDINGS, AQHA
181. AMA 2 YR OLD GELDINGS, PHBA
182. AMA 2 YR OLD GELDINGS, AQHA
183. AMA 3 YR OLD GELDINGS, PHBA
184. AMA 3 YR OLD GELDINGS, AQHA
185. AMA 4 YR OLD GELDINGS, PHBA
186. AMA AGED GELDINGS, PHBA

187. AMA AGED GELDINGS, AQHA
188. AMA PERF GELDINGS, PHBA

189. AMA PERF GELDINGS, AQHA

GR & RESERVE AMA GELDINGS, PHBA
GR & RESERVE AMA GELDINGS, AQHA
190. PHBA BRED AMA GELDINGS, PHBA
191. YEARLING GELDINGS, PHBA

192. YEARLING GELDINGS, AQHA

193. 2 YR OLD GELDINGS, PHBA

194. 2 YR OLD GELDINGS, AQHA

195. 3 YR OLD GELDINGS, PHBA

196. 3 YR OLD GELDINGS, AQHA

197. 4 YR OLD GELDINGS, PHBA

198. AGED GELDINGS, PHBA

199. AGED GELDINGS, AQHA

200. PERFORMANCE GELDINGS, PHBA
201. PERFORMANCE GELDINGS, AQHA
GR & RESERVE GELDINGS, PHBA

GR & RESERVE GELDINGS, AQHA

202. PHBA BRED GELDINGS PHBA
203. YOUTH YEARLING MARES, PHBA
204. YOUTH YEARLING MARES, AQHA
205. YOUTH 2 YR OLD MARES, PHBA
206. YOUTH 2 YR OLD MARES, AQHA
207. YOUTH 3 YR OLD MARES, PHBA
208. YOUTH 3 YR OLD MARES, AQHA
209. YOUTH 4 YR OLD MARES, PHBA
210. YOUTH AGED MARES, PHBA
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71. N. YOUTH TRAIL, AQHA 143. AMA YEARLING STALLION, PHBA 211. YOUTH AGED MARES AQHA
72. YOUTH TRAIL, 13 & U, PHBA 144. AMA YEARLING STALLION, AQHA 212. YOUTH PERF MARES, PHBA
73. YOUTH TRAIL, 14-18 PHBA 145. AMA 2 YR STALLION, PHBA 213. YOUTH PERF MARES, AQHA

74. YOUTH TRAIL, AQHA 146. AMA 2 YR STALLION, AQHA GR & RESERVE YTH MARES , PHBA



JUDGES
CLINT FULLERTON, PHBA, AQHA

TRISHA ARMSTROMG , PHBA , AQHA HALTER

GR & RESERVE YTH MARES, AQHA
214. PHBA BRED YTH MARES,PHBA
215. AMA YEARLING MARES, PHBA
216. AMA YEARLING MARES, AQHA
217. AMA 2 YR OLD MARES, PHBA
218. AMA 2 YR OLD MARES, AQHA
219. AMA 3 YR OLD MARES, PHBA
220. AMA 3 YR OLD MARES, AQHA
221. AMA 4 YR OLD MARES, PHBA
222. AMA AGED MARES, PHBA

223. AMA AGED MARES, AQHA

224. AMA PERF MARES, PHBA

225. AMA PERF MARES, AQHA

GR & RESERVE AMA MARES, PHBA
GR & RESERVE AMA MARES, AQHA
226. PHBA BRED AMA MARES, PHBA
227. YEARLING MARES, PHBA

228. YEARLING MARES, AQHA

229. 2 YR OLD MARES, PHBA

230. 2 YR OLD MARES, AQHA

231. 3 YR OLD MARES, PHBA

232. 3 YR OLD MARES, AQHA

233. 4YR OLD MARES, PHBA

234. AGED MARES, PHBA

235. AGED MARES, AQHA

236. PERFORMANCE MARES, PHBA
237. PERFORMANCE MARES, AQHA
GR & RESERVE MARES, PHBA

GR & RESERVE MARES, AQHA

238 PHBA BRED MARES, PHBA

239. YOUTH COLOR, PHBA

240. AMA COLOR, PHBA

241. COLOR, PHBA
SHOWMANSHIP WILL SPLIT THE ARENA.

SHOW #1 ON WEST SIDE WILL START 10 MINUTES
PRIOR TO SHOW # 2 ON THE EAST SIDE. AND RUN IN

ORDER. 1 PATTERN FOR ALL.

242, EWD SHOWMANSHIP AQHA,PHBA
243. SM FRY SHOWMANSHIP 5-9 PHBA
244, N.YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP, PHBA
245. N. YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP, AQHA
246. YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP, 13 & U, PHBA
247. YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP, 14-18, PHBA
248. YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP, AQHA

249. N. AMA SHOWMANSHIP, PHBA

250. N. AMA SHOWMANSHIP, AQHA

251. AMA SHOWMANSHIP, PHBA (W/T)
252. AMA SHOWMANSHIP, PHBA

253. AMA SHOWMANSHIP, AQHA

254. SELECT AMA SHOWMANSHIP, PHBA
255. SELECT AMA SHOWMANSHIP, AQHA
256. PHBA BRED YTH SHOWMANSHIP
257. PHBA BRED AMA SHOWMANSHIP
BREAK CONTINUE WITH SHOW # 2
258. EWD HUS AQHA, PHBA

259. EWD HUNT SEAT EQ. AQHA, PHBA
260. LEADLINE, 6 & under any breed

W/ T WESTERN PL. $5.00 AT GATE

261. SM FRY WESTERN PL 5-9 PHBA

262. N. YOUTH WESTERN PL (W/T ONLY) AQHA*
263. N. YOUTH WESTERN PL,PHBA

264. N. YOUTH WESTERN PL. AQHA

265 GREEN WESTERN PL, PHBA

266. GREEN WESTERN PL. AQHA.

267. YTH WESTERN PL. 13 & U, PHBA

268. YTH WESTERN PL. 14-18, PHBA

269. YTH WESTERN PL, AQHA

270. JR WESTERN PL, PHBA

271. JR WESTERN PL, AQHA

272. N. AMA WESTERN PL ( W/T ONLY) AQHA*
273. N. AMA WESTERN PL, PHBA

274. N. AMA WESTERN PL, AQHA

275. AMA WESTERN PL. PHBA (W/T)

276 AMA WESTERN PL, PHBA

277. AMA WESTERN PL, AQHA

278. “SELECT AMA WESTERN PL. PHBA

279. “SELECT AMA WESTERN PL, AQHA

280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.

SR. WESTERN PL. PHBA

SR. WESTERN PL, AQHA

PHBA BRED YTH WEST PL, PHBA
PHBA BRED AMA WEST PL, PHBA
PHBA BRED OPEN WEST PL, PHBA
YOUTH BARRELS PHBA

YOUTH BARRELS, AQHA

AMA BARRELS PHBA

AMA BARRELS, AQHA

BARRELS, PHBA

BARRELS, AQHA

YOUTH POLES, PHBA

YOUTH POLES, AQHA

AMA POLES, PHBA

AMA POLES, AQHA

POLES, PHBA

POLES, AQHA

YOUTH STAKES, PHBA

YOUTH STAKES, AQHA

AMA STAKES, PHBA

AMA STAKES, AQHA

SUNDAY SHOW # 2 CLASSES 8:00 A.M.

301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.

317

318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.

345

346.

YOUTH HUNTER IN HAND, PHBA
AMA HUNTER IN HAND, PHBA
OPEN HUNTER IN HAND, PHBA
SM FRY HUS, PHBA
N. YOUTH HUS ( W/T ONLY) AQHA*
N. YOUTH HUS, PHBA
N . YOUTH HUS AQHA
YOUTH HUS, 13 & U, PHBA
YOUTH HUS, 14-18. PHBA
YOUTH HUS, AQHA
N. AMA HUS, ( W/T ONLY ) AQHA*
N. AMA HUS, PHBA
N. AMA HUS, AQHA
AMA HUS, PHBA
AMA HUS, AQHA
“SELECT” AMA HUS, PHBA
“SELECT AMA HUS, AQHA
GREEN HUS, AQHA
OPEN HUS. PHBA
PHBA BRED YTH HUS, PHBA
PHBA BRED AMA HUS, PHBA
SM FRY HUNT SEAT EQ 5-9 PHBA
N YTH HUNT SEAT EQ (W/T ONLY) AQHA*
N. YTH HUNT SEAT EQ, PHBA
N. YTH HUNT SEAT EQ, AQHA
YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQ, 13 & U, PHBA
YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQ, 14-18, PHBA
YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQ, AQHA
N. AMA HUNT SEAT EQ (W/T ONLY) AQHA*
N. AMA HUNT SEAT EQ, PHBA
N. AMA HUNT SEAT EQ, AQHA
AMA HUNT SEAT EQ, PHBA
AMA HUNT SEAT EQ, AQHA
SELECT HUNT SEAT EQ, PHBA
SELECT HUNT SEAT EQ, AQHA
PHBA BRED YT HUNT SEAT EQ, PHBA
PHBA BRED AMA HUNT SEAT EQ PHBA
YOUTH REINING,PHBA
YOUTH REINING, AQHA
AMA REINING, PHBA
AMA REINING, AQHA
REINING, PHBA
REINING, AQHA
PHBA BRED YTH REINING, PHBA
PHBA BRED AMA REINING, PHBA
PHBA BRED OPEN REINING, PHBA

8:00 A.M.
PHBA

SPRING FLING MIDWAY CLASSIC
JUNE 3RD ,4TH, 5TH 2016,

* AQHA  *

JUDGES:
HOWARD REA, AQHA, PHBA

* MARGO BALL , AQHA, PHBA

347. YTH RANCH PLEASURE, PHBA

348. YTH RANCH PLEASURE, AQHA

349. AMA RANCH PLEASURE, PHBA

350. AMA RANCH PLEASURE, AQHA

351. RANCH PLEASURE, PHBA

352. RANCH PLEASURE, AQHA

353. PHBA BRED YTH RANCH PL, PHBA

354. PHBA BRED AMA RANCH PL, PHBA

355. PHBA BRED OPEN RANCH PL. PHBA

356. YEARLING LONGE LINE, PHBA
BREAK

357. SM FRY TRAIL 5-9 PHBA

358. N. YOUTH TRAIL (W/T ONLY) AQHA*

359. N. YOUTH TRAIL, PHBA

360. N. YOUTH TRAIL, AQHA

361. YOUTH TRAIL, 13 & U, PHBA

362. YOUTH TRAIL, 14-18, PHBA

363. YOUTH TRAIL, AQHA

364. N AMA TRAIL ( W/T ONLY ) AQHA*

365. N. AMA TRAIL, PHBA

366. N. AMA TRAIL, AQHA

367. AMA TRAIL, PHBA (W/T)

368. AMA TRAIL PHBA

369. AMA TRAIL AQHA

370. “ SELECT” AMA TRAIL, PHBA

371. “SELECT” AMA TRAIL, AQHA

372. TRAIL, PHBA

373. TRAIL, AQHA

374. PHBA BRED YTH TRAIL, PHBA

375. PHBA BRED AMA TRAIL, PHBA

376. PHBA BRED OPEN TRAIL, PHBA

377. SM FRY HORSEMANSHIP 5-9 PHBA

378 N.YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP (W/T ONLY)AQHA*

379. N. YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP, PHBA

380. N. YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP, AQHA

381. YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP, 13 & U, PHBA

382. YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP, 14-18, PHBA

383. YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP, AQHA

384. N. AMA HORSEMANSHIP ( W/T ONLY) AQHA*

385. N. AMA HORSEMANSHIP, PHBA

386. N. AMA HORSEMANSHIP, AQHA

387. AMA HORSEMANSHIP , PHBA (W/T)

388. AMA HORSEMANSHIP. PHBA

389. AMA HORSEMANSHIP, AQHA

390. “SEL” AMA HORSEMANSHIP, PHBA

391. “SEL” AMA HORSEMANSHIP, AQHA

392. PHBA BRED YTH HORSEMANSHIP

393. PHBA BRED AMA HORSEMANSHIP

CLASS FEES : $10.00
PER CLASS/PER JUDGE / ANY BREED
DAY FEES MAXIMUM: PER JUDGE $55.00

ONE HORSE/ANY RIDER/ANY BREED/ANY DIVISION.

* Any exhibitor in AQHA W/T can not enter a
lope class in the same class type. But can go in

lope classes in another type of class. Per rule
SHW 755.1.

STALLS $60.00 WEEKEND
JUMP OUT $25.00 PER DAY
OFFICE CHARGE $5.00 PERJUDGE

These fees are charged by the approving association.
AQHA FEES: $5.00 PER JUDGE
PHBA FEES: $5.00 PER JUDGE

RV PAYABLE TO MISSOURI STATE FAIR
SHAVINGS PAYABLE TO R.E.A $7.50 A BAG.



